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Congressional Candidate Table 10f

This table was generated on 5/11/20.

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of March 31, 2020

Candidate Name

State District

MANDEL, JOSHUA A* OH
COBB, TEDRA NY
DAVIS, WENDY TX
LONDRIGAN, BETSY DIRKSEN IL

VALADAO, DAVID CA
TIPIRNENI, HIRAL VYAS AZ
STEEL, MICHELLE CA
KEAN, THOMAS H. JR. NJ
LONG, CAROLYN N. WA
FEEHAN, DANIEL MN
YOUNG, DAVID IA

ARENHOLZ, ASHLEY HINSON IA

KIM, YOUNG CA
HANDEL, KAREN CHRISTINE GA
GALVIN, ALYSE AK
AUCHINCLOSS, JAKE MA
SCHUPP, JILL DARLYNE MO
SALAZAR, MARIA ELVIRA FL
MALLIOTAKIS, NICOLE NY
CARUSO-CABRERA, MICHELLE NY
WILDES, MICHAEL NJ
MACE, NANCY SC
KHAZEI, ALAN MA
GOOD, MARGARET ELIZABETH ROWE FL
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK FL
SCHOLTEN, JAMES D. IA

DEPASQUALE, EUGENE PA
NEESE, TERRY OK
GOROFF, NANCY NY
MEIJER, PETER MR. Mi

MAKKI, AMANDA FL
LATURNER, JAKE KS
RODRIGUEZ, JIMMY AZ
GHASSALI, MIKE NJ
BOROUGHS, ADAIR FORD SC
JACOBS, CHRISTOPHER L. NY
CUMMINGS, JOHN C. NY
GERSHON, PERRY NY
ADKINS, AMANDA KS
MITSCH BUSH, DIANE MS. CO
HICKS, JOSH KY
RICHTER, DAVID NJ
PARLATO, BETH NY
GARCIA, MICHAEL CA
HUNT, WESLEY TX
COLLIS, NOEL MN
SCHWARTZ, DAN NV
FEENSTRA, RANDALL IA

COLLINS, GENEVIEVE D TX
TENNEY, CLAUDIA NY
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Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farme

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Independent

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$3,702,704
$2,382,191
$1,953,756
$1,600,582
$1,262,969
$1,205,822
$1,162,827
$1,138,478
$1,092,408
$1,079,019
$1,033,226
$980,399
$970,430
$966,366
$961,342
$950,726
$944,717
$894,843
$884,135
$854,034
$811,115
$805,610
$783,419
$737,262
$716,034
$715,093
$656,924
$650,984
$645,869
$634,225
$612,940
$571,647
$565,779
$564,043
$524,578
$520,921
$515,425
$503,701
$489,545
$477,625
$466,363
$462,496
$450,997
$446,743
$432,111
$427,947
$423,993
$415,651
$411,009
$409,617
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